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 ■ Front Apron 
20 gauge stainless steel clad over 20 gauge galvanized steel

 ■ Backsplash 
20 gauge stainless steel

 ■ Sides 
20 gauge stainless steel

 ■ Back and Bottom 
20 gauge galvanized steel

 ■ Legs 
1 5/8” tubular 16 gauge stainless steel with grey plastic bullet foot

 ■ Plumbing 
1” IPS drain connection (Beer Drainer)

Due to our commitment to continued product improvement, specifications are subject to change without notice.

ROYAL SERIES UNDERBAR
BEER DRAINERS / REGISTER/COFFEE STANDS

PRODUCT IMAGES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KR18-BD18 SHOWN         KR18-RS24 SHOWN

AVAILABLE IN 1800 or 2100 SERIES
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ROYAL SERIES UNDERBAR
BEER DRAINERS / REGISTER/COFFEE STANDS

1800 SERIES: BEER DRAINER 

2100 SERIES: BEER DRAINERS 

1800 SERIES: REGISTER/COFFEE STANDS 

2100 SERIES: REGISTER/COFFEE STANDS 

Model  
Numbers

Length
Ⓐ

Left Side 
to Drain
Ⓑ

Weight  
(lbs.)

KR18-BD12
KR18-BD18
KR18-BD24

12”
18”
24”

6”
9”
12”

21
27
33

Model  
Numbers

Length
Ⓐ

Left Side 
to Drain
Ⓑ

Weight  
(lbs.)

KR21-BD12
KR21-BD18
KR21-BD24

12”
18”
24”

6”
9”
12”

21
27
33

Model  
Numbers

Length
Ⓐ

Weight  
(lbs.)

KR18-RS18
KR18-RS24

18”
24”

29
34

Model  
Numbers

Length
Ⓐ

Weight  
(lbs.)

KR21-RS18
KR21-RS24

18”
24”

29
34


